

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:C.R.P.No.3117 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.01.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> There is no representation for the petitioner. 2. Post after Sankranthi Vacation, 2025. _____ RNT,J Gk	

