

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.3117 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03	28.03.2025	<u>RRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner after making some submissions seeks time to ascertain as to the nature of document No.147/2016, dated 06.01.2016, which is mentioned in issue No.4 framed by the Trial Court, on 05.07.2017. Post on 25.04.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> BSM.	